
Scellerati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Martinelli Alessandro (06/2543) 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Muscio Alessandro (06/2544) 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Antoni Elisa (06/2825) 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Lombrichi Claudio (06/2641) 2 3 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Cangi Gimmi (06/2542) 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scotto Alessio (06/2947) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franci Enrico (06/2640) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzetti Walter (06/2643) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cipriani Michele (06/2827) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martinelli Alessandro 06/2543 22 21 0,95

Muscio Alessandro 06/2544 26 21 0,81

Antoni Elisa 06/2825 28 20 0,71

Lombrichi Claudio 06/2641 14 11 0,79

Cangi Gimmi 06/2542 16 9 0,56

Scotto Alessio 06/2947 4 3 0,75

Franci Enrico 06/2640 0 0 0,00

Pizzetti Walter 06/2643 0 0 0,00

Cipriani Michele 06/2827 2 0 0,00

Bar Centrale 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Azizi Alit (06/2245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galeani Fabrizio  (06/2940) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Golinelli Gabriele (06/2008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raffaelli Samuele  (06/2933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sensi Michele (06/2009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veronesi Emiliano (06/1942) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Azizi Alit 06/2245 0 0 0,00

Galeani Fabrizio 06/2940 0 0 0,00

Golinelli Gabriele 06/2008 0 0 0,00

Raffaelli Samuele 06/2933 0 0 0,00

Sensi Michele 06/2009 0 0 0,00

Veronesi Emiliano 06/1942 0 0 0,00

Bar Centrale

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Alia Paulin (06/2006) 4 11 4 0 0 0 4 12 4 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Javier Austin Jefferson (06/2007) 4 11 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Antonelli Jessica (06/2925) 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Doganieri Francesco (06/2010) 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malgjoni Doris (06/2863) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Piraccini Livio (06/2864) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alborino Diego (06/2712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alia Paulin 06/2006 24 45 1,88

Javier Austin Jefferson 06/2007 28 37 1,32

Antonelli Jessica 06/2925 28 17 0,61

Doganieri Francesco 06/2010 14 4 0,29

Malgjoni Doris 06/2863 12 3 0,25

Piraccini Livio 06/2864 6 1 0,17

Alborino Diego 06/2712 0 0 0,00


